CASE# TYP
2405552702 FY

2405554701 FY

2405553201 FY

2405552701 FY

2306057801 FY

2405552901 FY

2405520401 FY

2405520501 FY

2305575101 FY

PTY
DO1

Dol
DOl

DOl

Dol

D01

Dol
Do1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

_ AT 8:30 A.M.
AUBLE/JOHN/EDWARD RUCKER PROB CAUSE
JACKSON/ISABELLA/MARIE JOHNSON BRIA PROB CAUSE
LEVER/DYWON/ANTONIO AUSTIN ALLEN PROB CAUSE
MATHEWS /KEVIN/EDWARD NETIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
THORNTON/MICHAEL/DARNE PARKER PROB CAUSE
VEASEY/JEREMIAH/ZEPHAN CHEDRAUE PROB CAUSE

AT 11:45 A.M.

BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO KNOCHE EXAMINATION
BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO KNOCHE EXAMINATION
WATERS/DEMETRIUS/DEVIN COOPER EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PROCEEDING

PAGE 1

CHARGE
WEAPONS

POSS METHAM
POSS CONT SU

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

WEAPONS

WEAPONS /LARC
LARCENY BLDG

ASSAULT

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ROBBERY-ARMD
RCBBERY-ARMD

MAL DEST BLG
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP
2205875301 FY
2405554801 FY

2405535801 FY

2205540901 FY

2405536301 FY

2405508801

2305937201 FY

2405518501 FY

2305878501 FY

2405511102 FY

2405511101 FY

2405523601 FY

2405503701 FY

PTY
Dol
DO1

Do1

DOo1

Bo1l

DO1

DOo1

Do1

D01

DO1
DOl

bo1l

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALTYAH SABREE

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

COL:SON/DEANDRE/TERRELL ROBINSON

PEEPLES/RAYNARD/DECARL BYAS BRANDON

WILLIAMS/MARK/ANTHONY PERKINS

AT 9:00 A.M.
STANDBERRY/ERICA/WILLE HAMILTON

: AT 9:15 A.M.
MACKLIS/JACOB/ BERSCHBACK

AT 9:30 A.M.
LEVERETT/JAYLA/ALESIA MARABLE

STEPHENS/TIMOTHY/GLENN MARTIN

AT 10:00 A.M.
ANDERSON/ROBERT/ WALLACE

AT 10:15 A.M.
GATLIN/JEREMIAH/ BERNSTEIN

AT 10:30 A.M.

COLLIER/DMARCUS/ EDI.SON
COLLIER/LORENZO/ ALEX
HAND/ANTHONY /WILLIAM BERSCHBACK

AT 10:45 A.M.

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CHARACTER/REDRICK/ALBE DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
POSS FELON

CARRYING CON
WEAPONS /FEL

LARCENY

FALSE REPORT

ROBBERY-ARMD

FALSE REPORT
PEACE OFFICR

R&C VEHICLE
FNGRPRNT REF

DEL/MAN DRUG

FORGERY

UTTER&PUBLSH
FALSE PRETEN
REAL, PROPERT

HOME INV-1ST
HOME INV-18T

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2405554601 FY

2405537801 FY

2405554301 FY

2405523401 FT

2405521701 FY

2405539801 FY

2305792802 FY

2405537201 FY

2306024301 FY

2305993401 FY

2405534401 FY

PTY

DO1

D01

DOl

Do1

DO1

bo1

Dol

D01

DOo1

DO1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

FRIDAY ~ FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
CORBIN/DEMETRIC/LEE RHODES LEO

DEUPARO/WILLIAM/DIORAM BROMLEY ERIC

FLEMING/JAILEN/

HUDSON/AMEANNA/LATRICE WASHINGTON F

AT 9:00 A.M.
POPE/AISHA/KAT POLK

AT 9:15 A.M,
CARR/DAVID/ROBERT WEINER

AT 9:30 A.M.
DUNCAN/JUSTIN/LORENZO DUPREE

AT 9:45 A.M.
ROBERTS/TIRZAH/DYRALE JONES

AT 10:00 A.M,

BRYANT/RAHEEMA /KEITH NELSON
AT 10:15 A_M.
BILLINGSLEA/KORAN/ FARAJ

AT 11:00 A.M.

ERVIN/FREDDIE/LIONELLE ANDERSON

HATWOOD DANI

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATTION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

POSS NARCOTC -

CARRYING CON
B&E WO OWNER

PO-ASSAULT

FLEE VEHICLE

ASSAULT/ROB
HOME INV-1S8T
POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS /FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS /FEL

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

ROBBERY -ARMD
ROBBERY -ARMD
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT

MV-UDA
B&E PUB PLAC
R&C VEHICLE

WEAP DIS BLG
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
POSS FELON



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING

AT 11:00 A.M.
2405534401 FY D01 ERVIN/FREDDIE/LIONELLE ANDERSON EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2305962301 FY

2405543201 FY

2405541701 FY

2405539701 FY

2405538601 FY

2405529501 FY

2405529502 FY

1906163901 FY

PTY

Dol

D01

Dol

Dol

Do1

DO1

DOl

DO1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

PROCEEDING

WILSON/WILLIE/EVERETT JENKINS SHAN PROB CAUSE

AT 9:00 A.M.
PUCKETT/JERMEY /ATLAN

AT 9:30 A.M.
GAYLES/NOVAE/TORRENCE MERCIER

AT 11:00 A.M.
NORMAND /ANGELO/DELAND = SULLIVAN

AT 12:00 P_.M,.
FAMBRO/COREY/DOMINIC MENKEN

PRUITT/KAVON/DAVONTA SCHLAFF

WILLIAMS/OLIVER/JAMES ANDERSON

AT 1:30 P.M.
BONILLA/JORGE/ CLARK

VILLAROSA -

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

AGG STALKING
AGG STALKING
COMM SERVICE
COMM SERVICE

DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
CSC-4TH DEGR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ARSON-1ST DE
ARSON-PREPBN
OBST. OF JUS

ARSON-1ST DE
ARSON-PREPBEN
QBST. OF JUus

CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-2ND DEGR



CASE#

1206073901

2304545901

2306024901
2304549701

SD0405751

2204439801

2304422001

2304544001
2104502001
2106089401
2004446602
2004537101
2304489201
2304451701
2204455101

2304504901

2305917401

2204526001

2004532001

2304434001

TYP

SM

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

PTY

DOo1

Dol

Dol

D01

Do1

DO1

Dol

DOl

Dol

Do1

DO1

D01

DO1

D01

Do1

DO1

Dol

DOl

DO1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
NO SPECIFIC TIME

SERRANO/VIRGILIO/ SMITH

AT 8:25 A.M.
NAMBOODRI/AAKASH/ SAKIS

AT 8:30 A.M.
GIBSON/GREGORY/LECN BERSCHBACK

STEVENSON/JAZMINE/CHAN BARNES PATRI

TAYLOR/MARIE/DENETTE
AT 8:35 A._M.
RODGERS /KOFI/JAMAAL STEVENSON

RODGERS/KOFI/JAMAAT,

AT 9:00 A.M.

AL-HUSSEINY/ALAA/ STEVENSON
ALGHAITHI/SUFIAN/AHMED BAZZI
DECKER/TRAVIS/RAY MATWIEJCZYK
ELLINGTON/CANESHA/JOI STEVENSON
FLOURNOY /DARRELL/ STEVENSON
JONES /BRENDA/LEE STEVENSON
JONES/TARIQUE/RAHGIBE STEVENSON
SHARPE/DAVID/ALFONSO  STEVENSON
SMITH/ELIJAH/WARNER STEVENSON

AT 9:05 A_M.
CLERK/KATHY/ MERCIER

MITCHELL/KENNETH/ROGER GREGORY
AT 9:10 A.M.
HEATH/MIKAL/GERROD STEVENSON

WALKER/CHRISTINA/ STEVENSON

KISER MATTHE

MERRILL CHRI

PRCCEEDING

DISCHARGE

PRETRIAT,

PRETRIAL
ARRATGNMENT

ARRN ON BW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
FINAL: PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

OWI

GAMBLING

MDOP
ASSAULT/BATR

ALLW SUSP DR

ASSAULT AGGR

MDOP

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
COMM SERVICE
RETAIL FRAUD
DISOR DISTUR
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ARSON-5TH DE

ASSAULT/BATR

GUN IMP POSS

MDOP
MDOP
LARCENY



CASE#

2004447001

2004470901

2304400501
2004457201
2204526201

2104528301

2204489401

TYP

ST

SM

SM

SD

5D

SM

PTY

Dol

D0o1

DO1

Dol

bol

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT PAGE 2

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/QFF

AT 9:19 A.M.
LOPEZ-CASTORENA/KAVIN,/ WERBLING

PATTERSON/ERIC/ SPANN

AT 10:00 A M.

KOGER/MICHAEL/TRAVON STEVENSON
MCLEISH/RAMON/JAMAL, STEVENSON
WILSON/ANTONIO/GEORGE STEVENSON

AT 10:10 A.M.
COKER/KAYLIN/DENISE STEVENSON

PROCEEDING CHARGE

FINAL PRETRL ACC FTS COLL

FINAL PRETRL MATIL THEFT

HEARING

REVIEW PROST SOLICT
REVIEW OWI

REVIEW OWI

FINAL PRETRIL ASSAULT/BATR

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 8:30 A.M,
2404406701 SM D01 CORNELIUS/JOHN/ERNEST BARNES PATRI PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:00 A.M.
2404401601 FY DO1 MATHIS/IRVING/ ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:45 A.M.

2204576701 SM DO1 COWIN/ANTONIO/DENITO RUSHING FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
1904633201 SM DOl DIAZ/ERASMO/JR ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304457902 SM DOl INGRAM/ERIC/LAMARR ROBERTS . FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2304477301 SM DOl JACKSON/EILYYA/ KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304491801 SM DO1 JAMES/DAIJA/TAKIYA ROBERTS = FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2304503301 SM DO1 MCGILL-EL/GEORGE/EARL ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304503401 SM D01 MURPHY/MARCUS/ KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304503201 SM DOl MYATT/KENNETH/ ROBERTS FINAL, PRETRL ASSAULT AGGR
‘ MDOP

_ CHILD ABUS-4

2204403101 SM D01 QUALLS/LEE/ANDREW ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304457101 SM D01l SWAIN/DONVON/DERLL ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

AT 10:00 A.M.

2304423401 SM D01 BLAKES/TAYLOR/ BYRD DISCHARGE

2204582601 . | o HEARING

2204582601 HEARING

2304477201 SM D01 QUALLS/LEE/ANDREW ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

2304521101 SM D01 WILLIAMS/JOE/AMOS II ROBERTS ' SENTENCE DOMESTIC VIO

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM



CASE#
2405554901

2405554201

2405553401
2405553501
2405554501

2405553601

2306030301
2306031501
2306028801
2405514001

2305962101

2305770401
23059298801

2306017001

2306027201

2305515501

2305936001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

2305940501 .

2305541201

2305928501

FY

PTY

Dol

Do1

DO1

DO1

D01

DOl

DOo1

Dol

Do1

Dol

DOl

DOl

D01

Do1

Dol

Do1

Dol

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

ANDERSON/CHRISTIAN/DEO ANOUTI STEVE
GRAY/BLAINE/VILLADA BOGUSLAWSKI
JORDAN/GREGGORY/ADRIAN NIGHTINGALE
PITTS/JEREMY/JR FITE PAIGE N
RAMIREZ/JAVIER/ BERRY ANDREW
TATE/JOHN/ SEARS MICHAE

AT 8:35 A.M.

BOSKET/DARRIUS/CHARLES O'DONNELL
DUREN/DERRICK/JEROME  WATT
GREEN/ALLENA/SHAREA TULACZ
LEWIS/TAMIKA/MONIQUE  KHAN
LIPSEY/CORTEZ/LAMAR MOSS
MCCREE/WILLIE/ HAMILTON

NORFLEET/PRECIOUS/VICT HARRIS

RADDEN/LOREN/NATHANIEL REID

REYNOLDS/STEVEN/LEONAR KARMAN

AT 10:00 A.M.
BROOKS /JUSTIN/RHEMA ANDERSON
BURKETT/JARROD/MICHAEL BERSCHBACK

WILLIAMS/DEMITRIES/DES MARTIN

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE

PROE CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW
REVIEW

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

DISCHARGE
SENTENCE

HEARING

DISCHARGE
HEARING

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

PAGE

CHARGE
CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING
CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING
OWI-2ND

CARRYING

1

CON

CON
CON

CON
CON
CON

CON

CON
CON
CON
CON

CON
CON

CON
CON

CON

CON

GUN IMP POSS

CARRYING

CON

GUN IMP PQSS



