	COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR FRIDAY – FEBR			PAGE 1		
CASE# TYP PT	NAME AT 8:30 A.	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE		
2405552702 FY D0	AI 8:50 A. L AUBLE/JOHN/EDWARD	RUCKER	PROB CAUSE	WEAPONS		
2405554701 FY D0	L JACKSON/ISABELLA/MARIE	JOHNSON BRIA	PROB CAUSE	POSS METHAM POSS CONT SU		
2405553201 FY D0	L LEVER/DYWON/ANTONIO	AUSTIN ALLEN	PROB CAUSE	ASSAULT ASSAULT/BATR		
2405552701 FY D0	L MATHEWS/KEVIN/EDWARD	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	WEAPONS		
2306057801 FY D0	L THORNTON/MICHAEL/DARNE	PARKER	PROB CAUSE	WEAPONS/LARC LARCENY BLDG		
2405552901 FY DO	L VEASEY/JEREMIAH/ZEPHAN	CHEDRAUE	PROB CAUSE	ASSAULT ASSAULT/BATR ASSAULT/BATR		
	AT 11:45 A.M.					
2405520401 FY D0	L BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO	KNOCHE	EXAMINATION	ROBBERY-ARMD		

2405520401	гі	DOT	BRISON/LARON/DOREIGO	KNOCHE	EXAMINATION	ROBBER I - ARMD
2405520501	FY	D01	BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO	KNOCHE	EXAMINATION	ROBBERY-ARMD
2305575101	FY	D01	WATERS/DEMETRIUS/DEVIN	COOPER	EXAMINATION	MAL DEST BLG WEAPONS

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

а

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

PAGE 1

CASE#	ТҮР	PTY	NAME AT 8:30 A.1	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2205875301	. FY	D01	COLSON/DEANDRE/TERRELL		PROB CAUSE	PO-ASSAULT
2405554801	. FY	D01	PEEPLES/RAYNARD/DECARL	BYAS BRANDON	PROB CAUSE	PO-ASSAULT
2405535801	. FY	D01	WILLIAMS/MARK/ANTHONY	PERKINS	PROB CAUSE	POSS FELON CARRYING CON WEAPONS/FEL
2205540901	FY	D01	AT 9:00 A.M STANDBERRY/ERICA/WILLE	1. HAMILTON	EXAMINATION	LARCENY FALSE REPORT
2405536301	FY	D01	AT 9:15 A.M MACKLIS/JACOB/	1. BERSCHBACK	EXAMINATION	ROBBERY-ARMD
2405508801	FY	D01	AT 9:30 A.M LEVERETT/JAYLA/ALESIA	1. MARABLE	EXAMINATION	FALSE REPORT PEACE OFFICR
2305937201	FY	D01	STEPHENS/TIMOTHY/GLENN	MARTIN	EXAMINATION	R&C VEHICLE FNGRPRNT REF
				_	:	
2405518501	FY	D01	AT 10:00 A.M ANDERSON/ROBERT/		EXAMINATION	DEL/MAN DRUG
2305878501	FΥ	D01	AT 10:15 A.M GATLIN/JEREMIAH/	I. BERNSTEIN	EXAMINATION	FORGERY UTTER&PUBLSH FALSE PRETEN REAL PROPERT
			AT 10:30 A.M	r		
2405511102	FY	D01	·		EXAMINATION	HOME INV-1ST
2405511101	FY	D01	COLLIER/LORENZO/	ALEX	EXAMINATION	HOME INV-1ST
2405523601	FY	D01	HAND/ANTHONY/WILLIAM	BERSCHBACK		POSS FELON POSS FELON WEAPONS WEAPONS

AT 10:45 A.M.

2405503701 FY D01 CHARACTER/REDRICK/ALBE DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATION POSS FELON WEAPONS

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

PAGE 1

.

FRIDAI - FEBRUARI 5, 2024						
CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME AT 8:30 A.I	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2405554601	. FY	D01	CORBIN/DEMETRIC/LEE		PROB CAUSE	POSS NARCOTC
2405537801	FY.	D01	DEUPARO/WILLIAM/DIORAM	BROMLEY ERIC	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON B&E WO OWNER
2405554301	FY	D01	FLEMING/JAILEN/	HATWOOD DANI	PROB CAUSE	PO-ASSAULT
2405523401	FT	D01	HUDSON/AMEANNA/LATRICE	WASHINGTON F	PROB CAUSE	FLEE VEHICLE
2405521701	FY	D01	AT 9:00 A.M POPE/AISHA/KAI		EXAMINATION	ASSAULT/ROB HOME INV-1ST POSS FELON ASSAULT WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL
2405539801	FY	D01	AT 9:15 A.M CARR/DAVID/ROBERT	1. WEINER	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT ASSAULT PO-ASSAULT PO-ASSAULT
2305792802	FY	D01	AT 9:30 A.M DUNCAN/JUSTIN/LORENZO		EXAMINATION	ROBBERY-ARMD ROBBERY-ARMD WEAPONS WEAPONS
2405537201	FY	D01	AT 9:45 A.M ROBERTS/TIRZAH/DYRALE		EXAMINATION	HOME INV-1ST ASSAULT
2306024301	FY	D01	AT 10:00 A.M BRYANT/RAHEEMA/KEITH	-		MV-UDA B&E PUB PLAC R&C VEHICLE
2305993401	FY	D01	AT 10:15 A.M BILLINGSLEA/KORAN/			WEAP DIS BLG WEAPONS
2405534401	FY	D01	AT 11:00 A.M ERVIN/FREDDIE/LIONELLE CREATED 02/05/202	ANDERSON		POSS FELON POSS FELON
			LABAIGU UZ/U5/202	4 AT XISK A	07	

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

CASE#	TYP PTY NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE

AT 11:00 A.M.

2405534401 FY D01 ERVIN/FREDDIE/LIONELLE ANDERSON EXAMINATION CARRYING CON

XAMINATION CARRYING CON WEAPONS WEAPONS

	COURTROOM CALENDAR FRIDAY - FEBR		. KING	PAGE 1			
CASE# TYP PTY	NAME AT 8:30 A.	ATTY/OFF M	PROCEEDING	CHARGE			
2305962301 FY D01	WILSON/WILLIE/EVERETT		PROB CAUSE	AGG STALKING AGG STALKING COMM SERVICE COMM SERVICE			
	AT 9:00 A.	м					
2405543201 FY D01	PUCKETT/JERMEY/ALAN	VILLAROSA	EXAMINATION	DOMESTIC VIO			
2405541701 FY D01	AT 9:30 A. GAYLES/NOVAE/TORRENCE		EXAMINATION	ASSAULT DOMESTIC VIO			
2405539701 FY D01	AT 11:00 A. NORMAND/ANGELO/DELAND		EXAMINATION	PO-ASSAULT PO-ASSAULT CSC-4TH DEGR ASSAULT/BATR			
2405538601 FY D01	AT 12:00 P. FAMBRO/COREY/DOMINIC	M. MENKEN	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT/HARM DOMESTIC VIO			
2405529501 FY D01	PRUITT/KAVON/DAVONTA	SCHLAFF	EXAMINATION	ARSON-1ST DE ARSON-PREPBN OBST. OF JUS			
2405529502 FY D01	WILLIAMS/OLIVER/JAMES	ANDERSON	EXAMINATION	ARSON-1ST DE ARSON-PREPBN OBST. OF JUS			
	AT 1:30 P.	М.					
1006162001 EV DO1							

1906163901 FY D01 BONILLA/JORGE/ CLARK EXAMINATION CSC-1ST DEGR CSC-2ND DEGR COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

PAGE 1

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
1206073901	SM	D01	NO SPECIFIC SERRANO/VIRGILIO/	TIME SMITH	DISCHARGE	OWI
2304545901	SM	D01	AT 8:25 A.M NAMBOODRI/AAKASH/	4. SAKIS	PRETRIAL	GAMBLING
			AT 8:30 A.M	1.		
2306024901	FY	D01	GIBSON/GREGORY/LEON	BERSCHBACK	PRETRIAL	MDOP
2304549701	SM	D01	STEVENSON/JAZMINE/CHAN	BARNES PATRI	ARRAIGNMENT	ASSAULT/BATR
SD0405751	SM	D01	TAYLOR/MARIE/DENETTE	KISER MATTHE	ARRN ON BW	ALLW SUSP DR
				_		
0004400001	014	D 01	AT 8:35 A.M			
ZZ04439801	SM	DOT	RODGERS/KOFI/JAMAAL	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT AGGR

2304422001 SM D01	RODGERS/KOFI/JAMAAL	MERRILL CHRI P	RETRIAL MDOP	

2304544001	SM	D01	AT 9:00 A.M AL-HUSSEINY/ALAA/	1. STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2104502001	SM	D01	ALGHAITHI/SUFIAN/AHMED	BAZZI	FINAL	PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2106089401	FY	D01	DECKER/TRAVIS/RAY	MATWIEJCZYK	SENTEN	ICE	COMM SERVICE
2004446602	SM	D01	ELLINGTON/CANESHA/JOI	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	RETAIL FRAUD
2004537101	SM	D01	FLOURNOY/DARRELL/	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	DISOR DISTUR
2304489201	SM	D01	JONES/BRENDA/LEE	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2304451701	SM	D01	JONES/TARIQUE/RAHGIBE	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	MDOP
2204495101	SM	D01	SHARPE/DAVID/ALFONSO	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2304504901	SM	D01	SMITH/ELIJAH/WARNER	STEVENSON	FINAL	PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR

AT 9:05 A.M. 2305917401 FY D01 CLERK/KATHY/ MERCIER SENTENCE ARSON-5TH DE 2204526001 SM D01 MITCHELL/KENNETH/ROGER GREGORY FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

AT 9:10 A.M. 2004539001 SM D01 HEATH/MIKAL/GERROD STEVENSON FINAL PRETRL GUN IMP POSS 2304434001 SM D01 WALKER/CHRISTINA/ STEVENSON FINAL PRETRL MDOP MDOP LARCENY

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT PAGE 2 FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

CASE#	TYP F	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
			AT 9:19 A. LOPEZ-CASTORENA/KAVIN/ PATTERSON/ERIC/	M. WERBLING SPANN	FINAL PRETRL	
			TATIBROON/BRIC/	BEAM	FINAL PREIKL	MAIL THEFT
AT 10:00 A.M. 2304400501					HEARING	
200445720	1 SM D	D01	KOGER/MICHAEL/TRAVON	STEVENSON	REVIEW	PROST SOLICT
2204526203	1 SD D	D01	MCLEISH/RAMON/JAMAL	STEVENSON	REVIEW	OWI
210452830	1 SD D	201	WILSON/ANTONIO/GEORGE	STEVENSON	REVIEW	OWI

	AT 10:10 A	A.M.	
2204489401 SM D01	COKER/KAYLIN/DENISE	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024 PAGE 1

CASE# TYP F	TY NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2404406701 SM D	AT 8:30 A. 01 CORNELIUS/JOHN/ERNEST		PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2404401601 FY D	AT 9:00 A. 01 MATHIS/IRVING/	M. ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2204576701 GM T	AT 9:45 A. 01 COWIN/ANTONIO/DENITO	M. RUSHING	FINAL PRETRL	DOMECTIC VIO
ZZUHJ/0/UL DM L	OI COMIN/ANIONIO/DENIIO	KUSHING	FINAL PREIRL	DOMESTIC VIO
1904633201 SM D	01 DIAZ/ERASMO/JR	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304457902 SM D	01 INGRAM/ERIC/LAMARR	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2304477301 SM D	01 JACKSON/EILYYA/	KIRKLAND	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304491801 SM D	01 JAMES/DAIJA/TAKIYA	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2304503301 SM D	01 MCGILL-EL/GEORGE/EARL	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304503401 SM D	01 MURPHY/MARCUS/	KIRKLAND	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304503201 SM D	01 MYATT/KENNETH/	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT AGGR MDOP CHILD ABUS-4
2204403101 SM D	01 QUALLS/LEE/ANDREW	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304457101 SM D	01 SWAIN/DONVON/DERLL	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR ASSAULT/BATR DOMESTIC VIO DOMESTIC VIO

AT 10:00 A.M.						
2304423401 SM D01 BLAKES/TAYLOR/	BYRD	DISCHARGE				
2204582601		HEARING				
2204582601		HEARING				
2304477201 SM D01 QUALLS/LEE/ANDREW	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO				
2304521101 SM D01 WILLIAMS/JOE/AMOS II	ROBERTS	SENTENCE DOMESTIC VIO				

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS PAGE 1 FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 9, 2024

	CASE#	TYP	\mathbf{PTY}	NAME AT 8:30 A.I	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
	2405554901	FY.	D01	AT 8:30 A.I ANDERSON/CHRISTIAN/DEO		PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
	2405554201	. FY	D01	GRAY/BLAINE/VILLADA	BOGUSLAWSKI	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON CARRYING CON
	2405553401	FY.	D01	JORDAN/GREGGORY/ADRIAN	NIGHTINGALE	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
	2405553501	FY.	D01	PITTS/JEREMY/JR	FITE PAIGE N	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
	2405554501	FY.	D01	RAMIREZ/JAVIER/	BERRY ANDREW	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
•	2405553601	. FY	D01	TATE/JOHN/	SEARS MICHAE	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON

AT 8:35 A.M.

2306030301	FY	D01	BOSKET/DARRIUS/CHARLES		PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2306031501	FY	D01	DUREN/DERRICK/JEROME	WATT	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2306028801	FY	D01	GREEN/ALLENA/SHAREA	TULACZ	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2405514001	FY	D01	LEWIS/TAMIKA/MONIQUE	KHAN	REVIEW	CARRYING CON
2305962101	FY	D01	LIPSEY/CORTEZ/LAMAR	MOSS	REVIEW	CARRYING CON CARRYING CON
2305770401	FY	D01	MCCREE/WILLIE/	HAMILTON	REVIEW	CARRYING CON
2305998801	FY	D01	NORFLEET/PRECIOUS/VICT	HARRIS	REVIEW	CARRYING CON
2306017001	FΥ	D01	RADDEN/LOREN/NATHANIEL	REID	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON OWI-2ND
2306027201	FY	D01	REYNOLDS/STEVEN/LEONAR	KARMAN	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
			AT 10:00 A.M	r		
2305515501	FY	D01	BROOKS/JUSTIN/RHEMA	ANDERSON	DISCHARGE	GUN IMP POSS
2305936001	FY	D01	BURKETT/JARROD/MICHAEL	BERSCHBACK	SENTENCE	CARRYING CON
2305940501	<u></u>		, -	··· . —	HEARING	
2305541201	FY	D01	WILLIAMS/DEMITRIES/DES	MARTIN	DISCHARGE	GUN IMP POSS

2305928501

CREATED 02/05/2024 AT 8:55 AM

HEARING